
 AUGUSTINE HOUSE MAY   2025 CALENDAR OF EVENTS  
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
   

 
1 
  9:30     BUS TO LADNER 
10:00     ART CLASS WITH ROD 
  2:00     BUS TO CASCADES CASINO 
  2:00       BUS TO McKEE ART SHOW 
  2:00       MAHJONG  

  2:00     SCRABBLE 
  3:30     CHAIR EXERCISES   
  6:45     ARMCHAIR TRAVEL TO  
                        GREECE 
   
 
   
 
 

        

2 
10:00    FOOD ON THE CORNER 
10:00    FITNESS FIRST 
  2:15    TEAM TRIVIA 
  3:30    HAPPY HOUR WITH  
              “ MICHELLE CARLISE  ” 
  7:00    GAMES NIGHT 
              
 

  

3 
10:30     LETS DANCE 

10:30    ROSARY PRAYERS 
  2:00    MOVIE MATINEE 
      “ FATHER OF THE BRIDE ” 
  2:30    KENTUCKY DERBY QUIZ  
 
 

 
4 
 
  2:00     AIR SMASH 
  2:00     MOVIE ENCORE 
  2:00     CRIBBAGE 
  2:15    LADNER HOME CHURCH 

 

5   
10:00     FITNESS FIRST 
11:00     ELLIE VISITS 
  2:00     SCRABBLE 
  2:00     BUS TO TSAWWASSEN 
  2:00     BINGO 
   
 
 
 

 

6 
  9:30    MASS FROM HOLY 
             ROSARY 
 10:00   BUS TO VANDULA NURSERY 
 10:15   CHAIR YOGA WITH JONI 
   2:00   BRIDGE 
   2:00   SCENIC DRIVE 
   3:30   SOCIAL HOUR WITH TERESA 
   6:45   WORD GAMES                              
 

7 
10:00  FITNESS FIRST 
10:45  FOOD AND DINING FORUM 
  2:00  CROSSWORD PUZZLE 
  2:30  KNIT AND STITCH 
  3:00  WHO AM I? 
  3:00  BILLIARDS GROUP 
  3:30  HANDCHIME CHOIR 
  6:45  WHERE IN THE WORLD 
        
      
          

8 
  9:30    BUS TO LADNER 
10:45    LIGHT DEVOTIONAL 
  2:00    SACRED HEART KIDS 
  2:00    SCRABBLE  
  2:50    BRING YOUR OWN CUP TEA 
  6:45    QUEEN VICTORIA LIFE &  
                       BIOGRAPHY 
   
        

9 

 9:30   HEARING CLINIC 
10:00   COFFEE GROUP 
10:00   FITNESS FIRST 
  2:15   TEAM TRIVIA 
  3:30   HAPPY HOUR WITH 
           “ TOM THE CROONER ” 
 7:00    GAMES NIGHT 
   
              

10        
10:30    LETS DANCE    
10:30    ROSARY PRAYERS 
   2:00     MOVIE MATINEE 
                 “ A GOOD YEAR  “ 
  2:30     BOWLING & ICE CREAM 

  3:30    CATHOLIC COMMUNION 
 

11     MOTHERS DAY   
    2:00    CRIBBAGE 
    2:00    MOVIE ENCORE 
     
     
         
 
           

12 
10:00     FITNESS FIRST      
11:00     VISIT WITH ELLIE      
  2:00     SCRABBLE 
  2:00     BINGO 
  2:00     BUS TO TSAWWASSEN 
   
 

 
 

 

13               
   9:30   MASS FROM HOLY   
             ROSARY 
  10:45  BLOOD PRESSURE CLINIC 
   2:00   BRIDGE 
   2:00   SCENIC DRIVE 
   2:00   COFFEE WITH NAAZ 
   3:30   SOCIAL HOUR WITH GARTH 
   6:45   EVENING BINGO 

           
 

14      
 10:00  FITNESS FIRST 
 10:15  CHAIR YOGA WITH JONI 
  2:00   CROSSWORD PUZZLE 
  2:30   KNIT AND STITCH 
  3:00   YOU BE THE JUDGE 
  3:00   BILLIARDS GROUP   
  3:30   HANDCHIME CHOIR 
  6:45   HANGMAN 
      
 
 
 

15         
  9:30    BUS TO LADNER 
10:00    ART CLASS WITH ROD 
  2:00    SCRABBLE 
  2:00    BUS TO HARRIS NURSERY 
  3:30    FITNESS FIRST 
  6:45    GUITAR SING-A-LONG  
     
              

16        
10:00    COFFEE GROUP 
10:00    FITNESS FIRST 
  2:15    TEAM TRIVIA 
  3:30    HAPPY HOUR WITH 
            “ OLD SCHOOL ” 
 7:00      GAMES NIGHT 
   

17 
 10:30    LETS DANCE 
 10:30    ROSARY PRAYERS 
    2:00     MOVIE MATINEE 

    “AN AFFAIR TO REMEMBER ” 
   2:45    SOUTH DELTA SINGERS 
   
 

18    
   2:00    HANGMAN      
   2:00    MOVIE ENCORE                   
   2:00    CRIBBAGE 

19          VICTORIA DAY 
10:00     FITNESS FIRST      
  2:00     SCRABBLE 
  2:00     BINGO 
   
   
 

20       
   9:30   MASS FROM HOLY   
             ROSARY 
 10:15  CHAIR YOGA WITH JONI 
   2:00   BRIDGE 
   2:00   SCENIC DRIVE 
   3:30   SOCIAL HOUR WITH  TERESA 
   6:45   MOVIE FACTS & TRIVIA                         

                                                  

 

21    
10:00  FITNESS FIRST 
  2:00  CROSSWORD PUZZLE 
 2:30   KNIT AND STITCH        
 3:00   BILLIARDS GROUP 
 3:00   REMEMBER WHEN?  
 3:30   HANDCHIME CHOIR 
 6:45   GIANT CROSSWORD 

          
 
 

 

22        
  9:30   BUS TO LADNER 
10:45   LIGHT DEVOTIONAL 
11:00   ALTAVIDA FASHION SALE 
  2:00   SCRABBLE 
  3:00   RESIDENT FORUM  
  3:30   CHAIR EXERCISES 
  6:45   MAY TIME TRIVIA   
     
          

 
    

23 

10:00    COFFEE GROUP 
10:00    FITNESS FIRST  
  2:15    TEAM TRIVIA 
  2:45    HAPPY HOUR WITH 

“ LIZ AND STEVE ”    
 7:00     GAMES NIGHT 

           
   
 

24    
   10:30    LETS DANCE 
   10:30    ROSARY PRAYERS 
      2:00     MOVIE MATINEE 
                  “ CROOKED HOUSE “    

     2:30   SINGALONG WITH HERB 
      

 

25  
 11:00     LADNER MAY DAY PARADE 

  2:00     WHO/WHAT AM I? 
  2:00     CRIBBAGE 
  2:00     MOVIE ENCORE 
 
 
      

 
 
 
 

26      
10:00     FITNESS FIRST 
10:30     ALARM BELL TESTING 
11:00     ELLIE VISITS 
  2:00     SCRABBLE 
  2:00     BUS TO TSAWWASSEN 
  2:00     BINGO 
   
 
 
 

 

27 
   9:30   MASS FROM HOLY ROSARY 

  10 15  CHAIR YOGA WITH JONI  
   2:00  BRIDGE 
   2:00  SCENIC DRIVE 
   3:30  SOCIAL HOUR 

   6:45  WORD GAMES  

28 
10:00  FITNESS FIRST 
10:00  DIGNITY MEMORIAL TALK  
  2:00  CROSSWORD PUZZLE 
  2:30  KNIT AND STITCH        
  3:00  BILLIARDS GROUP 
  3:00  FAMOUS QUOTES 
  3:30  HANDCHIME CHOIR 
  6:45  WHATZ IT? 

          
 

 29 
  9:30   BUS TO LADNER 
11:30   LUNCH TO LADNER LANDING 

  2:00   SCRABBLE  
  2:00   SACRED HEART KIDS   
  3:30   CHAIR EXERCISES 
  6:45   WHO OR WHAT AM I? 

 

 30  
10:00    MEET ASHLEIGH MYLES 
10:00    FITNESS FIRST  
  2:15    TEAM TRIVIA 
  2:45    HAPPY HOUR WITH 

“ JOHN DEAN   ”    
 7:00     GAMES NIGHT 

 

31 
  10:30    LETS DANCE 
  10:30    ROSARY PRAYERS 
     2:00     MOVIE MATINEE                          
               “ COLETTE” 

    2:30     GOLF & ICE CREAM 
      
 

     



 

 

To A Birthday & Welcome Tea 

Thursday May 8TH @ 2:50 pm 

In the Dining Room 

 

 

 

Helga Mozigemba          May 6 

Christine Graham  (HH)  May 11 

Janet Guenther               May 14 

Jean Bauck (HH)            May 15 

Roland Reinecke            May 19 

Mari Hartnell                 May 24 

Joan Pynn   (HH)           May 28 

Henry Legiehn                 May 29 

Julienne  Goddard  (HH)   May 31 

  

 

 

 

- 

MAY 2025 

 

A Very Warm Welcome to New Residents 

Nel Dela luna 

Ernie Drew 

Tilly Markxreiter 

 

I am like a Flower that is raised with love by you 

You helped me grow up to be strong Mum 

Thanks for all you do. 

 



 

 

 

 

 

    

    

    

    

 

    
 



 

 

 

 

 



 


